
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

K No. 
71 
78 
13 
49 

8 
38 

777 

Name 
ERVINS KREICBERGS 
ANTONS DOLGOPOLOVS 
JANIS BROKS 
ANDRIS PRIEDITIS 
ANDREJS PAUPERS 
RINALDS SIMKUNS 
EDMUNDS PAIDERS 

Class 
V VOLGA 
V VOLGA 
V VAZ 
V VAZ 
V VOLGA 
V VAZ 
V VOLGA 

Best Tm 
1:43.820 
1:44.014 
1:49.281 
1:49.872 
1:51.056 
1:51.638 
1:52.091 

Diff 

0.194 
5.461 
6.052 
7.236 
7.818 
8.271 

Gap 

0.194 
5.267 
0.591 
1.184 
0.582 
0.453 

Laps 
10 
11 
10 

6 
3 

10 
8 

In Lap 
7 
4 
6 
4 
2 

10 
4 

2nd Best 
1:44.117 
1:44.102 
1:50.032 
1:50.551 
1:51.833 
1:52.282 
1:54.526 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-24 15:57:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO Racing weekend 
Veterani 

Kvalifikacija 

Qualifying started at 15:35:59 

Bikernieki auto 3.662 km 

15-Sep-24 15:15 


